
AWC 

Enrollment

0-6 years 

children 

registered at 

AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female Total

Holiday

1 Rautapada Rautapada1 Awc 12 36
9658426755, 

8260443833
828042055 01.04.2023 Saturday

2 Holiday Holiday 02.04.2023 Sunday

3 Rautapada
Rautapada 

primary school
School Non-Res. 15km 80 73 153

7873512338, 

9777126117
3.4.2023 Monday

4 Rautapada
Rautapada 

M.E. school
school Non-Res. 15km 68 64 132

9238900146, 

9439725181
4.4.2023 Tuesday

5 Rautapada
Rautapada 2 & 

3
Awc Non-Res. 15km 81

9658426755, 

9337738649
8280428054 5.5.2023 Wednesday

6 Rautapada Thanapali Awc & School Non-Res. 12km 55 8117802355 8280428055 6.4.2023 Thursday

7 Holiday Holiday 7.4.2023 Friday

8 Rautapada
Brahmaniput, 

Totapada
AWC/School Non-Res. 13km 99

9853145118, 

9798731103
8280428052 8.4.2023 Satruday

9 HOLIDAY Holiday 9.4.2023 Sunday

10 Rautapada
Rautapada 

H.S.
school Non-Res. 12km 59 75 134 8908645031 10.4.2023 Monday

11 Jharamunda
Jharamunda 

P.S & Awc
AWC/School Non-Res. 21km 30 23 53 9337219106 11.4.2023 Tuesday

12 Dalatola Dalatola Awc Awc Non-Res. 15km 59 6370290779 8280428045 12.4.2023 Wednesday

13 Dalatola
Niamuha & 

Tumajhar
School/Awc Non-Res. 16km 38 22 60

8249811599, 

9777858935
8280428049 13.4.2023 Thursday

14 Holiday Holiday 14.4.2023 Friday

15 Non-Res. 15.4.2023 Saturday

16 Holiday Holiday   16.4.2023 Sunday

17 Godi 
Godi  & 

Godisahi
Awc Non-Res. 25km 56

7853967560, 

9778909914

0
8280428011

17.4.2023 Monday

18 Parichhala
Parichhala 

Adibasisahi PS
school Non-Res. 25km

18 13 31 8908178081
18.4.2023 Tuesday

19 Parichhala
Parichhala 

Adibasisahi
Awc Non-Res. 25km 48 8658576130 8280428057 19.4.2023 Wednesday

20 Parichhala
Parichala 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 15km 71 9.3377E+10 8280428060 20.4.2023 Thursday

21 DEIC REFERAL 21.4.2023 Friday

22 Non-Res. 22.4.2023 Satruday

23 Holiday HOLIDAY 23.4.2023 Sunday

24 Balipatana Balipatana Awc Non-Res. 18km 43 9937393063 8280428045 24.4.2023 Monday

25 Kokosingh Kokosingh Awc Non-Res. 20km 45 7854974546 8280428072 25.4.2023 Tuesday
26 Bhatapada Bhatapada Awc Non-Res. 22km 43 6371686734, 97778168638280428073 26.4.2023 Wednesday
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District Khordha Block Begunia Mht-1

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Debaprasad Sahoo 9337243091

Name of the B.E.O. Mr.Bishnu prasad Mishra Name of the C.D.P.O. Mrs.Gitanjali Sahoo AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr Jyotirmayee Jena 9776923178

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt.
Staff Details Name Mob

9827990952

Office No. 6755230999 Office No. Staff Nurse Soudamini Sahoo 7008245400

Mob No. 8917407193 Mob No. 94373331821 Pharmacist Nibasini Satapathy

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Ashok Balabantaray 9938147581

Mob No.

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Visit Date DaySL NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi 

Code.
School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 

assigned Hq of 

MHT

Office No. Office No.

School Enrollment Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA



27 Karadagadia
Karadagadia 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 25km 68 9114269469 27.4.2023 Thursday

28 DEIC Referal 35km 28.4.2023 Friday

29 Karadagadia karadagadia 3 Awc Non-Res. 25 33 8637238879 29.4.2023 Saturday

30 Holiday HOLIDAY 30.4.2023 Sunday

31 Samnatarapur Samantarapur Awc/school Non-Res. 17 96 9776087530, 63711086508280428063 1.5.2023 Monday

32 Parichhala Gopinathpur Awc Non-Res. 17 33 6370242237 8280428059 2.5.2023 Tuesday

33 Parichhala Dangarpada Awc Non-Res. 16 50 8144816778 8280428058 3.5.2023 Wednesday

34 Bengitangi
Bengitangi & 

Nuasahi
Awc Non-Res. 21 67 8917312343, 98614847808280428067 4.5.2023 Thursaday

35 Khordha DEIC Non-Res. 35km 5.5.2023 Friday

36
Managobindap

ur

Managobindap

ur 1 & 2
Awc Non-Res. 24 62 9437766515, 92379410008280428065 6.5.2023 Saturday

37 Holiday 7.5.2023 Sunday

38 Chotipalanga Chotipalanga SchoolAwc Non-Res. 23 48 7205335587 8280428075 8.5.2023 Monday

39 Chhania Chhania Awc Non-Res. 18 49 9337094105 8280428046 9.5.2023 Tuesday

40 Gudum
Gokulpur & 

Narsinghpur
Awc Non-Res. 22

46 6371239410, 93378853978280428066 10.5.2023
Wednesday

41 Deuli
Deuli & 

Adibasisahi
Awc Non-Res. 15 93 9938147781, 9337464625 11.5.2023 Thursday

42 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 12.05.2023 Friday

43 Deuli Deuli PS school Non-Res. 15 35 37 72 7735686510 13.05.2023 Saturday
44 Holiday Holiday 14.05.2023 Sunday

45 Goda Goda 1 Awc Non-Res. 17 72 6371429044 8280428062 15.5.2023 Monday
46 Goda Goda 2 Awc Non-Res. 17 39 6372522794, 7280428062 16.05.2023 Tuesday

47 Ogalapur Ogalapur Awc Non-Res. 18 48 9479255647 8280428112 17.05.2023 Wednesday

48 Kantamalim
Kantamalim 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 27 86 9348620672, 89172645448280428112 18.5.2023 Thursaday

49 Khordha DEIC Referal 19.5.2023 Friday
50 Barapada Barapada Awc Non-Res. 20 45 9556493650 20.5.2023 Saturday

51 Holiday Holiday 21.5.2023 sunday

52 Badaberana

Badaberana 2 

& 

chairmansahi

Awc Non-Res. 25

65 8249128937, 99383046518280428132 22.5.2023

Monday

53 Badaberana
Badaberana 1 

& 3
Awc Non-Res. 26 62 9583529250, 83288789608280428132 23.5.2023 Tuesday

54 Srirampur Srirampur Awc Non-Res. 11 30 9348612166 8280428048 24.5.2023 Wednesday

55
Kunjabiharipat

ana

Kunjabiharipat

ana
Awc Non-Res. 10 32 6372969597 8280428048 25.5.2023 Thursday

56 khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 27KM 26.5.2023 Friday

57 Kunjuri
Knjuri & 

adibasisahi
AWC Non-Res. 19 63 9938835751, 8249137354 27.5.2023 Satarday

58 HOLIDAY Non-Res. 28.5.2023 Sunday
59 Dalak Dalak Awc Non-Res. 18 55 9178995683 8280428057 29.5.2023 Monday

60 Gobindpur
Gobindpur 1, 2 

& 3
Awc Non-Res. 25 109 9776202877, 97774173428280428134 30.5.2023 Tuesday

61 Botalama
Botalama 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 27 71 6372363862, 70080234508280428069 31.5.2023 Wednesday

62 Ganpur Ganpur 1 & 2 Awc Non-Res. 35 51 9937462590 1.6.2023 Thursday
63 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 2.6.2023 Friday

64 Durgapur
Ramsinghpras

ad
Awc Non-Res. 24 40 7327878388 3.6.2023 Saturday

65 Holiday Non-Res. 4.6.2023 Sunday

66 Durgapur
Gokulpur & 

Gadasahi
Awc Non-Res. 27 40 8249901853, 90786226008280428075 5.6.2023 Monday

67 Parichhala
Gobindpu & 

Gopalpur
Awc Non-Res. 14 67 7381138280, 97776029068280428050 6.6.2023 Tuesday

68 Durgapur Durgapur Awc Non-Res. 28 37 9937265833 8280428068 7.6.2023 Wednesday

69 Gudum Lalitadeipur Awc Non-Res. 20 43 7605951036, 78480518098280428064 8.6.2023 Thursday
70 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 31km 9.6.2023 Friday

71 Gudum Jagannathpur Awc Non-Res. 20 35 8249177204 8280428064 10.6.2023 Satruday
72 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 11.6.2023 Sunday
73 Simor Simor 1 Awc Non-Res. 29 49 9938065698 12.6.2023 Monday

74 Mallipadar
Mallipadar 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 42 74 6371689203 13.6.2023 Tuesday

75 Holiday Non-Res. 14.6.2023 Wednesday
76 Holiday Non-Res. 15.6.2023 Thursday
77 khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 27km 16.6.2023 Friday



78 Karadagadia
Panasabasta & 

Karadagadia3
Awc Non-Res. 26

29 7855090911 17.6.2023 satruday
79 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 18.6.2023 Sunday

80 Parichhala

Brahmapura & 

Brahmapurapa

tana

Awc Non-Res. 14

55 6371178989 8280428051 19.6.2023 Monday
81 Holiday Non-Res. 20.6.2023 Tuesday

82 Talagada Talagada 1 & 2 Awc Non-Res. 32 82 9668645778, 7854844410 21.6.2023 Wednesday

83 Ostapur Ostapur 1 & 2 Awc Non-Res. 25 65 9937995203, 93371011488280428139 22.6.2022 Thursday
84 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 23.6.2023 Friday

85 Podadiha
Kotapalla & 

Gadasahi
awc Non-Res. 25 55 9439320354, 82495113518280428138 24.6.2023 Satruday

86 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 25.6.2023 Sunday

87 Podadiha
Paikarasahi 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 30 64 9853051989, 78478868268280428137 26.6.2023 Monday

88 Podadiha
Podadihapata

na
awc Non-Res. 30 27 9853051930 8280428136 27.6.2023 Tuesday

89 Podadiha
Podadiha 1 & 

2
awc Non-Res. 30 48 9178084252, 63712402268280428136 28.6.2023 Wednesday

90 Holiday Non-Res. 29.6.2023 Thursaday
91 Referal Deic Non-Res. 30.6.2023 Friday

92 Podadiha
Podadiha 

Nodal HS
School Non-Res. 35 224 214 438 9437043980 1.7.2023 saturday

93 Holiday Non-Res. 2.7.2023 Sunday

94 Podadiha
Podadiha 

Nodal HS
School Non-Res. 35 224 214 438 9437043980 3.7.2023 Monday

95 Talagada
Talagada UP 

school
School Non-Res. 36 34 24 58 9938024761 4.7.2023 Tuesday

96 Kuradhilo Kuradhilo PS School Non-Res. 17 57 56 113 8917521462 8280428063 5.7.2023 Wednesday

97 Pangarasingh Pangarasingh awc Non-Res. 32 61 9853929257 6.7.2023 Thursaday
98 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 7.7.2023 Friday

99 Dangarapada
Dangarapada 

SSM
school Non-Res. 14 91 60 151 7381679415 8.7.2023 Satruday

100 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 9.7.2023 Sunday

101 Botalama Botalama UP School Non-Res. 18 21 23 44 7381679415, 7978948386 10.7.2023 Monday

102 Podadiha
Podadiha 

Nodal HS
School Non-Res. 35 224 214 438 9437043980 11.7.2023 Tuesday

103 Podadiha
Podadiha 

Nodal HS
School Non-Res. 35 224 214 438 9437043980 12.7.2023 Wednesday

104 Podadiha Paikarasahi PS School Non-Res. 30 24 24 48 8763212659 13.7.2023 Thursday
105 Khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 14.7.2023 Friday

106 Podadiha
Bhabanisankar 

HS
School Non-Res. 25 35 39 74 7750082676 15.7.2023 Satruday

107 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 16.7.2023 Sunday

108 Podadiha
Lekhanpur PS 

& AWC
School/Awc Non-Res. 35 60 9178586704 17.7.2023 Monday

109 Chiramaru
Chiramaru PS 

& Awc
School/Awc Non-Res. 40 109 9777347921, 8917272447 18.7.2023 Tuesday

110 Godipokhari
Godipokhari 

PS & Awc
School/Awc Non-Res. 35 90 9937316513, 6371248821 19.7.2023 Wednesday

111 Parichhala Parichhala HS School Non-Res. 12 42 57 99 9938855002 20.7.2023 Thursday
112 Khordha DEIC Referal 21.7.2023 Friday

113 Thanapali Thanapali PS school Non-Res. 10 25 22 47 22.7.2023 Satruday
114 Holiday Non-Res. 23.7.2023 Sunday

115 Parichhala Parichhala UP School Non-Res. 10 98 85 182 8658993841 24.7.2023 Monday

116 Simor
Simor Nodal 

HS
School Non-Res. 25 110 95 205 8249853205, 8249209696 25.7.2023 Tuesday

117 Simor
Simor Nodal 

HS
school Non-Res. 25 110 95 205 8249853205, 8249209696 26.7.2023 Wednesday

118 Simor Simor PS School Non-Res. 25 61 61 122 9778104191 27.7.2023 Thursaday
119 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 35km 28.7.2023 Friday
120 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 29.7.2023 Satruday
121 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 30.7.2023 Sunday

122 Simor
Simor 2 & 

Hatasahi
Awc Non-Res. 30 73 8249219610, 9178073680 31.7.2023 Monday

123 Simor
Simorpatana 1 

& 2
awc Non-Res. 30 90 7978748919, 94373650118280428108 1.8.2023 Tuesday

124 Koluhapatana
Koluhapatana 

PS
school Non-Res. 35 25 21 46 9938638617 2.8.2023 Wednesday



125 Koluhapatana

Koluhapatana 

& Narsinghpur 

Mini

Awc Non-Res. 35

48 8658858948 3.8.2023 Thursday
126 Khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 35km 4.8.2023 Friday

127 Raghunathpur
Raghunathpur 

AWC & School
Awc/school Non-Res. 35

43 5.8.2023 satruday
128 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 6.8.2023 Sunday

129 Dangarapada
Dangarapada 

HS
School Non-Res. 20 126 140 266 9937572112 7.8.2023 Monday

130 Dangarapada
Dangarapada 

HS
School Non-Res. 20 126 140 266 9937572112 8.8.2023 Tuesday

131 Dalak Dalak HS School Non-Res. 27 46 65 111 9938945282 9.8.2023 Wednesday

132 Badaberana
Badaberana 

UGME
SCHOOL Non-Res. 25 121 55 176 9437763035 10.8.2023 Thursaday

133 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 35km 11.8.2023 Friday
134 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 12.8.2023 Satruday
135 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 13.8.2023 Sunday

136 Badaberana
Badaberana 

UGME
school Non-Res. 25 121 55 176 7008486969 14.8.2023 Monday

137 Holiday Non-Res. 15.8.2023 Tuesday

138 Badaberana
Badaberana 

HS
school Non-Res. 25 64 60 124 9.4385E+10 16.8.2023 Wednesday

139 Gobindpur
Gobindpur 

UPS
School Non-Res. 30 63 53 116 9178841097 17.8.2023 Thursday

140 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 35km 18.8.2023 Friday

141 Ostapur Ostapur UPS school Non-Res. 25 67 77 144 9439490862 19.8.2023 Satruday
142 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 20.8.2023 Sunday
143 Ostapur Barasahi PS school Non-Res. 26 32 23 55 6371101868 21.8.2023 Monday

144 Diniari
Nilakanthapur 

& Tangisahi
awc Non-Res. 35

36 9178438475 8280428119 22.8.2023 Tuesday
145 Diniari Diniari UPS school Non-Res. 35 34 39 73 9348773220 23.8.2023 Wednesday

146 Diniari
Diniari A.sahi 

PS & AWC
School/Awc Non-Res. 37

84 7735935586, 8895575281 24.8.2023 Thursday
147 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 35km 25.8.2023 Friday

148 Kantabad Kantabad HS School Non-Res. 35 187 175 362 9937450179 26.8.2023 Satruday
149 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 27.8.2023 Sunday

150 Kantabad Kantabad HS School Non-Res. 35 187 175 362 9937450179 28.8.2023 Monday

151 Kantabad Kantabad HS School Non-Res. 35 187 175 362 9937450179 29.8.2023 Tuesday

152 Kantabad
Kantabad 1 & 

Mukundapur
Awc Non-Res. 41

68 966805266, 9178848541 30.8.2023 Wednesday
153 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 31.8.2023 Thursday
154 Khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 1.9.2023 Friday

155 Tandala
Jemabantadei

pur
Awc Non-Res. 37 51 9938756526 8280428127 2.9.2023 Satruday

156 Holiday Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 3.9.2023 Sunday

157 Tandala
Tandala & 

Kachera
Awc Non-Res. 37 63 9337240949 8280428126 4.9.2023 Monday

158 Guru divas Obs day Non-Res. 5.9.2023 Tuesday
159 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 6.9.2023 Wednesday

160 Bhogada Bhogada 1 & 3 Awc Non-Res. 42 73 6372036697, 78470991478280428116 7.9.2023 Thursday
161 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 8.9.2023 Friday

162 Bhogada

Bhogada 2 & 

Pangarasingh 

A.sahi

Awc Non-Res. 42

58 9861842902, 70081563008280428116 9.9.2023 Satruday
163 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 10.9.2023 Sunday
164 Bhogada Paikasahi Awc Non-Res. 42 57 9438062788 8280428117 11.9.2023 Monday

165 Bada Tulasipur
Bada Tulasipur 

1 & 2
awc Non-Res. 40

93 7504152827 8280428114 12.9.2023 Tuesday

166 Tulasipur Sana Tulasipur awc Non-Res. 42 30 8270809846 8280428115 13.9.2023 Wednesday

167 Kanpur
Kanpur UPS & 

awc
School/Awc Non-Res. 45 60 52 112 9776161388, 8458053462 14.9.2023 Thursaday

168 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 15.9.2023 Friday

169 Basudevpur
Basudevpur PS 

& AWC
School/Awc Non-Res. 35 39 32 71 9439338703, 7848048585 16.9.2023 Satruday

170 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 17.9.2023 Sunday



171 Barapada
Barapada & 

Masania
Awc Non-Res. 16KM 42 9348632275 8280428044 18.9.2023 Monday

172 Holiday Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 19.9.2023 Tuesday
173 Holiday Hliday Non-Res. 20.9.2023 Wednesday

174 Barapada
Barapada 

Shishumandir
School Non-Res. 16

74 44 118 21.9.2023 Thursday
175 Khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 35km 22.9.2023 Friday

176 Goda

Goda 

Lokanathpur 

ME

School Non-Res. 21

25 22 47 9348698538 23.9.2023 satruday
177 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 24.9.2023 Sunday

178 Kendupali
Kendupali 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 39 80 7008593795, 98535713198280428129 25.9.2023 Monday

179 Goda Goda PS school Non-Res. 21 48 55 103 8249901853 26.9.2023 Tuesday

180 Kantabad Kantabad PS School Non-Res. 35 19 28 47 9937946131 27.9.2023 Wednesday
181 Holiday Holiday 28.9.2023 Thursaday
182 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 29.9.2023 Friday

183 Tulasipur
Gada Tulasipur 

Nodal UPS
school Non-Res. 40

65 76 141 9938330430 30.9.2023 Satruday
184 Holiday Holiday 1.10.2023 Sunday
185 Holiday Holiday 2.10.2023 Monday

186 Tulasipur Tulasipur GHS School Non-Res. 40 88 88 6371972673 3.10.2023 Tuesday

187 Kantabad
Kantabada 

P.K.ME
School Non-Res. 45 31 27 58 9337228399 4.10.2023 Wednesday

188 Tandala   tandala UPS School Non-Res. 40 56 38 94 9668220286 5.10.2023 Thursaday
189 Khordha DEIC Non-Res. 6.10.2023 Friday

190 Rautapada Rautapada 1 Awc Non-Res. 12 36 8260443833 8280428055 7.10.2023 Satruday
191 Holiday Holiday 8.10.2023 Sunday

192 Rautapada
Rautapada 2 & 

3
Awc Non-Res. 15 81 9337738649 8280428054 9.10.2023 Monday

193 Dalatola Dalatola NUPS school Non-Res. 13KM 241 211 452 9938090361 10.10.2023 Tuesday

194 Dalatola Dalatola NUPS school Non-Res. 13KM 241 211 452 9938090361 11.10.2023 Wednesday

195 Dalatola Dalatola NUPS school Non-Res. 13KM 241 211 452 9938090361 12.10.2023 Thursaday
196 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 13.10.2023 Friday

197 Kantabad
Kantabad 

Shishumandir
School Non-Res. 39

141 106 247 9938090351 14.10.2023 Satruday
198 Holiday Non-Res. 15.10.2023 Sunday
199 Gudum G.B.K. NUPS School Non-Res. 21 116 103 219 8018930577 16.10.2023 Monday
200 Rautapada Thanapali Awc Non-Res. 13 35 8117802355 8280428055 17.10.2023 Tuesday

201 Rautapada
Brahmaniput, 

Totapada
Awc Non-Res. 12

59 98531815118, 79787311038280428052 18.10.2023 Wednesday

202 Gudum
Gada Gudum 

PS
school Non-Res. 23 22 22 44 8824989282 19.10.2023 Thursday

203 khordha DEIC REFERAL 35km 20.10.2023 Friday
204 Holiday Holiday 21.10.2023 Satruday
205 Holiday Holiday 22.10.2023 Sunday
206 Holiday Holiday 23.10.2023 Monday
207 Holiday Holiday 24.10.2023 Tuesday

208 Gudum
Gadibrhma 

UPS
School Non-Res. 23 20 21 41 9438624696 25.10.2023 Wednesday

209 Gudum
Gokulpur & 

Narsinghpur
Awc Non-Res. 20

55 6371239410 8280428066 26.10.2023 Thursaday
210 Khordha DEIC Referal 27.10.2023 Friday
211 Holiday Holiday 28.10.2023 Satruday
212 Holiday Holiday 29.10.2023 Sunday

213 Gudum Lalitadeipur Awc Non-Res. 20 49 7605951036, 78480518098280428064 30.10.2023 Monday

214 Gudum Jagannathpur Awc Non-Res. 20 30 8249177204 8280428064 31.10.2023 Tuesday

215 Podadiha Kendupali PS School Non-Res. 45 34 37 71 933789503 1.11.2023 Wednesday

216 Mallipadar Mallipadar ME School Non-Res. 45 18 17 35 9437778229, 8018655396 2.11.2023 Thursaday
217 Khordha DEIC Referal Non-Res. 3.11.2023 Friday

218 Koluhapatana
Koluhapatana 

PS
School Non-Res. 30 38 35 73 9178084252 4.11.2023 Satruday

219 Holiday Holiday Holiday 5.11.2023 Sunday



220 Podadiha
Pnagarasingh 

HS
School Non-Res. 30 91 99 190 8850796147 6.11.2023 Monday

221 Podadiha
Pnagarasingh 

HS
School Non-Res. 30 91 99 190 8850796147 7.11.2023 Tuesday

222 Jharamunda Jharamunda Awc Non-Res. 21 31 9337219106 8.11.2023 Wednesday
223 Dalatola Dalatola Awc Non-Res. 15 59 6370790779 8280428045 9.11.2023 Thursaday
224 Khordha DEIC REFERAL Non-Res. 10.11.2023 Friday

225 Godi
Godi  & 

Godisahi
Awc Non-Res. 25 48 9778909140 7853967560 11.11.2023 satruday

226 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 16km 12.11.2023 Sunday
227 Godi Godi UGUPS School Non-Res. 24 26 35 61 6370041896 13.11.2023 Monday

228 Godi SGG Bidyapith School Non-Res. 23 62 45 107 7879419982 14.11.2023 Tuesday

229 Kokosingh
Bidyaniketan 

UPS
school Non-Res. 23 25 33 58 9938947629 15.11.2023 Wednesday

230 Kokosingh Kokosingh PS School Non-Res. 23 21 19 40 9778194498 16.11.2023 Thursaday
231 Khordha DEIC Referal 17.11.2023 Friday
232 Simor Simor 1 Awc Non-Res. 29 49 9938065698 18.11.2023 Satruday
233 Holiday Holiday 19.11.2023 Sunday

234 Simor
Simor 2 & 

Hatasahi
Awc Non-Res. 30 53 8280428168 20.11.2023 Monday

235 Simor
Simorpatana 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 30 90 7978748919 8280428108 21.11.2023 Tuesday

236 Kunjuri Kunjuri PS School Non-Res. 21 22 25 47 9348282632 22.11.2023 Wednesday

237 Kunjuri
Kunjuri ME & 

A.sahi
School/Awc Non-Res. 21 85 8549137354 23.11.2023 Thursaday

238 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 24.11.2023 Friday

239 Kokosingh
Bholanath 

Bidyapitha
School Non-Res. 23 88 97 185 9778341701 25.11.2023 Satruday

240 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 26.11.2023 Sunday
241 Holiday Holiday 27.11.2023 Monday

242 Gudum
Managobindap

ur UPS
School Non-Res. 21 105 96 201 8093549692 28.11.2023 Tuesday

243 Gudum
Managobindap

ur UPS
School Non-Res. 21 105 96 201 8093549692 29.11.2023 Wednesday

244 Gudum SSVM School Non-Res. 21 39 32 71 9777318120 30.11.2023 Thursaday
245 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 1.12.2023 Friday

246 Parichhala
Parichhal 

A.sahi
Awc Non-Res. 25 48 8658576130 8280428057 2.12.2023 Satruday

247 Holiday Holiday 3.12.2023 Sunday

248 Parichhala
Parichhal 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 15 72 9337448924 4.12.2023 Monday

249 Holiday Holiday 5.12.2023 Tuesday
250 Kokosingh Kokosingh Awc Non-Res. 20 45 9556503922, 7854974546 6.12.2023 Wednesday

251 Balipatana Balipatana PS School Non-Res. 20 27 35 62 7855905538 7.12.2023 Thursaday
252 khordha DEIC REFERAL 8.12.2023 Friday
253 Dalak Dalak UPS School Non-Res. 27 51 36 87 7653077008 9.12.2023 Satruday
254 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 10.12.2023 Sunday

255 Godapatana
Godapatana 

UPS
School Non-Res. 23 39 44 83 6370888516 11.12.2023 Monday

256 Bhatapada Bhatapada Awc Non-Res. 22 50 9777816863 12.12.2023 Tuesday

257 Karadagadia
Karadagadia 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 25 68 9114269469 13.12.2023 Wednesday

258 Karadagadia Karadagadia 3 Awc Non-Res. 25 33 8637268879 14.12.2023 Thursaday
259 Khordha DEIC Referal 7327878388 15.12.2023 Friday

260
Samantaraypu

r

Samantaraypu

r
Awc Non-Res. 17 47 9437421710, 63711086508280428063 16.12.2023 Satruday

261 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 17.12.2023 Sunday

262 Parichhala Gopinathpur Awc Non-Res. 18 33 6370242237 18.12.2023 Monday

263 Parichhala Dangarapada Awc Non-Res. 16 50 8144816118 19.12.2023 Tuesday

264 Bengitangi
Bengitangi & 

Nuasahi
Awc Non-Res. 21 67 9861484780 20.12.2023 Wednesday

265 Karadagadia
Karadagadia 

UPS
School Non-Res. 26 63 79 142 9937051423 21.12.2023 Thursaday

266 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 22.12.2023 Friday

267 Karadagadia
Karadagadia 

UPS
School Non-Res. 26 63 79 142 9937051423 23.12.2023 Satruday

268 Holiday Holiday Non-Res. 24.12.2023 Sunday
269 Holiday Holiday 25.12.2023 Monday

270 Karadagadia
Karadagadia 

PS
School Non-Res. 26 24 27 51 26.12.2023 Tuesday

271
Managobindap

ur

Managobindp

ur 1 & 2
Awc Non-Res. 24 62 9237941000 27.12.2023 Wednesday



272 Chotipalanga Chotipalanga Awc Non-Res. 23 48 7025335587 28.12.2023 Thursday
273 Khordha DEIC REFERAL 35km 29.12.2023 Friday
274 Chhania Chhania Awc Non-Res. 18 41 9337094105 8280428046 30.12.2023 Satruday
275 Holiday Holiday Holiday 31.12.2023 Sunday
276 Holiday Holiday 1.1.2024 Monday

277 Deuli Deuli & A.sahi Awc Non-Res. 15 94 9337404625 2.1.2024 Tuesday
278 Goda Goda 1 Awc Non-Res. 17 72 6371429044, 63725227948280428062 3.1.2024 Wednesday
279 Goda Goda 2 Awc Non-Res. 17 39 6372522794 4.1.2024 Thursday
280 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 5.1.2024 Friday

281 Kantamalim
Kantamalim 1 

& 2
Awc Non-Res. 27 89 9348620672, 8917264544 6.1.2024 Satruday

282 7.1.2024 Sunday

283 Balipatana Balipatana PS School Non-Res. 20 27 31 58 7855905538 8.1.2024 Monday

284 Botalama Botalama PS School Non-Res. 27 25 39 64 9078119928 9.1.2024 Tuesday

285 Durgapur
Gokulpur 

Gadasahi PS
School Non-Res.

24 25 27 52 9583978865 10.1.2024 Wednesday
286 Barapada Barapada Awc Non-Res. 20 45 9556493650 11.1.2024 Thursaday
287 Khordha DEIC Referal 12.1.2024 Friday
288 Ogalapur Ogalapur Awc Non-Res. 18 48 9479255647 13.1.2024 Satruday
289 Holiday Holiday Holiday 14.1.2024 Sunday
290 Holiday Holiday 15.1.2024 Monday

291 Badaberana

Badaberana 2 

& 

chairmansahi

Awc Non-Res.

25 65 8249128937, 9938304651 16.1.2024 Tuesday
292 Balipatana Ballipatana Awc Non-Res. 20 43 9937393063 17.1.2024 Wednesday

293 Badaberana
Badaberana 1 

& 3
Awc Non-Res. 26 62 8328878960 18.1.2024 Thursday

294 Khordha DEIC Referal 19.1.2024 Friday
295 Srirampur Srirampur Awc Non-Res. 11 30 9348612166 20.1.2024 Satruday
296 Holiday Holiday Holiday 21.1.2024 Sunday

297
Kunjabiharipat

ana

Kunjabiharipat

ana
Awc Non-Res. 10 32 6372969597 22.1.2024 Monday

298 Holiday Holiday 23.1.2024 Tuesday

299 Gobindpur Gobindpur 1 Awc Non-Res. 25 51 9776202877 8280428134 24.1.2024 Wednesday

300 Gobindpur
Gobindpur 2 & 

3
Awc Non-Res. 25 63 9583051802, 7873509775 25.1.2024 Thursaday

301 Holiday Holiday 26.1.2024 Friday
302 Dalak Dalak Awc Non-Res. 18 55 9178995683 8280428057 27.1.2024 Satruday
303 Holiday Holiday 28.1.2024 Sunday

304 Ogalapur Ogalapur UPS School Non-Res. 25 25 37 62 9556179545 29.1.2024 Monday

305 Dangarapada Lingaraj UPME School Non-Res. 21 71 65 136 9337394942 30.1.2024 Tuesday

306 Dangarapada Lingaraj UPME School Non-Res. 21 71 65 136 9337394942 31.1.2024 Wednesday

307 Botalama
Botalama 1 & 

2
Awc Non-Res. 27 71 7008023450 8280428069 1.2.2024 Thursday

308 khordha DEIC REFERAL 35km 2.2.2024 Friday

309 Ganpur Ganpur 1 & 2 Awc Non-Res. 35 71 9937462590 3.2.2024 Satruday
310 Holiday Holiday Holiday 4.2.2024 Sunday

311 Gopinathpur
Gopinathpur 

PS
School Non-Res. 21km 13 10 23 9668629180 5.2.2024 Monday

312

Durgapur

Ramsingh

prasad Awc

Non-Res.

27 40
7327878388, 

8249901853 6.2.2024 Tuesday

313

Parichhala

Gobindpur 

& 

Gopalpur Awc

Non-Res.

14 67 9777020906 7.2.2024

Wednesda

y

314
Chhania

Chhania 

PS School
Non-Res.

20 14 16 30 6371025797 8.2.2024 Thursaday

315 Khordha DEIC Referal 35 Km 9.2.2024 Friday

316 Durgapur Durgapur Awc Non-Res. 28 47 9937265833 10.2.2024 Satruday

317 Holiday Non-Res. 11.2.2024 Sunday

318
Mallipada

r

Malliapad

ar 1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

42 74 6371689203 12.2.2024 Monday

Holiday



319
Durgapur

Gokulpur 

Gadasahi Awc
Non-Res.

47 45 13.2.2024 Tuesday

320
Holiday Holiday 14.2.2024

Wednesda

y

321
Karadagad

ia

Panasabas

ta Awc
Non-Res.

26 29 7855090911 15.2.2024 Thursaday

322 Khordha DEIC REFERAL 35km 16.2.2024 Friday

323

Parichhala

Brahmapura & 

Brahmapurapa

tana
awc

Non-Res.

14 55
8342083672, 

6371178989 17.2.2024 satruday

324 Holiday Holiday Holiday 18.2.2024 Sunday

325

Talagada

Talagada 1 

& 2 Awc

Non-Res.

32 82
9668645778, 

7854844410 19.2.2024 Monday

326
Ostapur

Ostapur 1 

& 2 Awc
Non-Res.

25km 68 9937995204 8280428139 20.2.2024 Tuesday

327

Podadiha

Kotapalla 

& 

Gadasahi Awc

Non-Res.

25 91 9938575901 8280428138 21.2.2024

Wednesda

y

328
Paikarasa

hi

Paikarasa

hi 1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

30 64 9853051989 8280428137 22.2.2024 Thursday

329 Khordha DEIC Referal 35km 23.2.2024 Friday

330
Podadiha

Podadiha 

1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

30 24 9178084252 8280428136 24.2.2024 Satruday

331 Holiday Holiday 25.2.2024 Sunday

332
Pangarasi

ngh

Pangarasi

ngh Awc
Non-Res.

30 61 9853929257 26.2.2024 Monday

333
Koluhapat

ana

Koluhapat

ana 

Narsinghp

ur Mini Awc

Non-Res.

35 48 8658858948 27.2.2024 Tuesday

334
Bhatapad

a

Bhatapad

a Awc
Non-Res.

22 43 9777816863 28.2.2024

Wednesda

y

335
Balipatana Balipatana Awc

Non-Res.
18 40 9937393063 8280428045 29.2.2024 Thursaday

336 Khordha DEIC Referal 1.3.2024 Friday

337
Karadagad

ia

Karadagad

ia 1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

25 68 9114269469 2.3.2024 Satruday

338 Holiday Holiday Holiday 3.3.2024 Sunday

339

Tulasipur

Bada 

Tulasipur 

1 & 2 Awc

Non-Res.

45 93 7504152827 4.3.2024 Monday

340 Holiday Holiday 5.3.2024 Tuesday

341

Kantabad

Kantabad 2

Awc

Non-Res.

27 48
6371673895, 

7077612603 6.3.2024

Wednesda

y

342
Tulasipur

Sana 

Tulasipur Awc
Non-Res.

42 30 8270809846 8280428115 7.3.2024 Thursaday

343 Holiday Holiday Holiday 8.3.2024 Friday

344
Tandala

Jemabant

adeipur Awc
Non-Res.

37 51 9938756526 9.3.2024 Satruday

345 Holiday Holiday 10.3.2024 Sunday

346

Tandala

Tandala & 

Kachera Awc

Non-Res.

37 63 9337240949 8280428126 11.3.2024 Monday

347
Kendupali

Kendupali 

1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

39 80 7008593795 8280428129 12.3.2024 Tuesday

348
Bhogada

Bhogada 1 

& 3 Awc
Non-Res.

42 73 7657072072 8280428116 13.3.2024

Wednesda

y

349

Bhogada

Bhogada 2 

& 

Pangarasi

ngh A.sahi Awc

Non-Res.

42 58 8018192988 8280428116 14.3.2024 Thursday

350 Khordha DEIC REFERAL 15.3.2024 Friday



351
Bhogada Paikasahi Awc

Non-Res.
42 57 9438062788 8280428117 16.3.2024 Satruday

352 Holiday Holiday Holiday 17.3.2024 Sunday

353 Kanpur Kanpur Awc Non-Res. 45 45 8458053462 18.3.2024 Monday

354

Barapada

Barapada 

& Masania Awc

Non-Res.

16 42 9348682275 8280428044 19.3.2024 Tuesday

355
Parichhala

Parichhala 

A.sahi Awc
Non-Res.

25 48 8658576130 8280428057 20.3.2024

Wednesda

y

356
Parichhala

Parichhala 

1 & 2 Awc
Non-Res.

15 72 9337448924 8280428060 21.3.2024 Thursday

357 Khordha DEIC Referal 22.3.2024 Friday

358
Rautapad

a

Rautapad

a 3 Awc
Non-Res.

15 30 9337738649 23.3.2024 Satruday

359 Holiday Holiday 24.3.2024 Sunday

360 Holiday Holiday 25.3.2024 Monday

361
Gudum

Narsinghp

ur Awc
Non-Res.

20 23 6371239410 26.3.2024 Tuesday

362

Parichhala

Parichhala 

A.sahi, 

Aranapali Awc

Non-Res.

25 48 8658576130 27.3.2024

Wednesda

y

363
Karadagad

ia
Karadagadia 3

Awc
Non-Res.

25 33 8637238879 28.3.2024 Thursaday

364 Holiday Holiday 29.3.2024 Friday

365

Diniari

Nilakanth

apur & 

Tangisahi Awc

Non-Res.

35 36 9348773220 8280428191 30.3.2024 saturday

366 Holiday 31.3.2024 Sunday


